

## WABI SABI SEWING ERRATA

Page no.	Errata
32	Diagram 14 – the bottom ‘row 2’ and ‘row 3’ sections should be the exact inverse of the top ones.
50	Replace on the cutting list: From the backing fabric: Cut the fabric in half longways to make two 22 1/2in x WOF.
51	Steps 11-14 should read:  11. On one side of both the above panels, sew a 9in x 19 1/2in piece. 12. Sew the remaining background 19 1/2in x 42in centre piece in between these two end pieces. 13. Sew the two backing fabric pieces together along the short edge to make one 22 1/2in x 82in piece. 14. Press the runner top and the backing piece ready for quilting.
60	Should read:  From the dark indigo fabric: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Three 3in squares</li> <li>• Four 1 1/2in squares</li> <li>• One 1 1/2 in x 5 1/2in strip</li> <li>• Two 1 1/2in x 6 1/2in strips</li> <li>• One 3in x 7 1/2in rectangle</li> <li>• One 7 1/2 in x 9in rectangle for the back</li> </ul>

## WABI SABI SEWING ERRATA

	<p>From the lining fabric:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Two 7<sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub>in x 9in rectangles</li></ul> <p>MAKING THE FRONT OF THE POUCH</p> <p>9 Finally sew the 3in x 7<sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub>in rectangle on the left-hand side of the unit.</p>
89	<p>Step 11. Should read “sixteen 1 1/2in x 13 1/2in background rectangles...”</p> <p>Step 12. Should read “...nine 1 1/2in x 2 1/2in rectangles”</p>